APEX™ LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
TECH BRIEFPRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA
page 1 of 4  |  Rev. 04-01-19
APEXTM LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
© 2019 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
The Apex Litter & Recycling Receptacle combines the durability of corrosion-resistant aluminum with a choice of inset materials: FSC® 100%
Cumaru hardwood brings the look of wood slats into a modern context, while crisp stainless steel in one of four finishes enhances the product’s clean

• Cumaru hardwood can be maintained
by re-oiling as needed with Penofin®
hardwood finish or similar products.
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
Overall Width
Overall
Height
WOOD SLAT INSETS
Overall Depth Overall
Width
5.0"
Overall
Depth
24-GALLON OPENING
MODEL OVERALL HEIGHT (FREESTANDING) OVERALL HEIGHT (SURFACE MOUNT) OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL WEIGHT CAPACITY
SLAPX-24C 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 21.0" (533 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 92 lbs (42 kg) 24 gallons (83 liters)
SLAPX-24S 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 21.0" (533 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 95 lbs (43 kg) 24 gallons (83 liters)
STAINLESS STEEL INSET
PRODUCT DATA
page 2 of 4  |  Rev. 04-01-19
APEXTM LITTER & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
© 2019 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (Continued)
MODEL OVERALL HEIGHT (FREESTANDING) OVERALL HEIGHT (SURFACE MOUNT) OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL WEIGHT CAPACITY
SLAPX-24C 40.5" (1029 mm) 41.0" (1041 mm) 21.0" (533 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 114 lbs (52 kg) 24 gallons (83 liters)
SLAPX-24S 40.5" (1029 mm) 41.0" (1041 mm) 21.0" (533 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 117 lbs (53 kg) 24 gallons (83 liters)
MODEL OVERALL HEIGHT (FREESTANDING) OVERALL HEIGHT (SURFACE MOUNT) OVERALL WIDTH OVERALL DEPTH OVERALL WEIGHT CAPACITY
SLAPX-136C 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 32.0" (813 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 112 lbs (51 kg) 36 gallons (136 liters)
SLAPX-136S 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 32.0" (813 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 120 lbs (54 kg) 36 gallons (136 liters)
SLAPX-36C 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 32.0" (813 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 112 lbs (51 kg) 36 (18 x 2) gallons (136 liters)
SLAPX-36S 32.0" (813 mm) 32.5" (826 mm) 32.0" (813 mm) 15.0" (381 mm) 120 lbs (54 kg) 36 (18 x 2) gallons (136 liters)
WOOD SLAT INSETS WITH RAIN COVER STAINLESS STEEL INSET WITH RAIN COVER
Overall Depth
Overall
Height